Date Booked In

SIOUX COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

Jail Inmate Roster
Updated on:  12/28/2024 @ 06:00

Inmate Name

Reason Booked Desc

12/23/2024
10/04/2024
12/20/2024
10/20/2024

12/23/2024

12/20/2024

10/15/2024

04/04/2024

12/19/2023

12/06/2024

10/04/2024

12/18/2024

10/14/2024

Printed:  12/28/2024 @ 6:00.13

ARMSTEAD,KANDI LYNN
01 TRAFFICKING STOLEN WEAPONS-18T
BABB,TODD DOUGLAS

BENNETT,BRENT WILLIAM

BILLER,KELLI MICHELLE

BOREN,JEHSE NATHANIEL
01 THEFT 2ND DEGREE>$1500<$10000
02 FELON IN CONTROL OF FIREARM
03 TRAFFICKING STOLEN WEAPONS-1ST
04 POSSESSION OF BURGLARY TOOLS
BROWN,TAYLOR LINN

BURNS,JESSICA LARAE
01 FORGERY-FELONY
02 ELUDING-SPEED 25 OVR LIMIT
03 FRAUD PRACT>$1000 < $10,000
04 IDENTITY THEFT >81500<810K
05 FAIL OBEY STOP SIGN/YIELD ROW
06 RECKLESS DRIVING
07 THEFT 5TH DEGREE<$300
BURTON,JAMIAH ALEXANDER

BYERS,BRIAN LEE

DEJONG-PEDERSEN,BRADY CHRISTOP

01 SEX OFFENDER REGIST-2ND OFF

02 SEX OFFENDER REGIST-2ND OFF

03 SEX OFFENDER REGIST-2ND OFF
DIAZ,BERNARDO

01 SEXUAL ABUSE IN THE 3RD DEG

02 SEXUAL ASSAULT-BODILY INJURY
GARCIA-ESCOBEDO,CHRISTIAN

01 DRIVING WHILE BARRED

02 DRIVING WHILE BARRED
GOMEZ-BADILLO,JORGE

01 ATTEMPTED MURDER

02 ATTEMPTED MURDER

03 BURGLARY IST DEGREE

04 ARSON 2ND DEG-HATE CRIME

05 POSS CNTL SUBST-1,2,3RD

06 POSS CTRL SUBST-MARIJUANA 1ST

07 OBSTRUCT PROSECUTION OR DEFENS

08 POSS OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

ARREST/INT APP

FEDERAL HOLD

FEDERAL HOLD

FEDERAL HOLD

ARREST/INT APP

FEDERAL HOLD

WARRANT

FEDERAL HOLD

FEDERAL HOLD

ARREST/INT APP

WARRANT

SERVE SENTENCE

ARREST/INT APP
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12/02/2024

10/04/2024

05/15/2024
10/19/2023
10/04/2024
08/16/2024

12/28/2024

06/07/2024
08/22/2024

11/08/2024

08/23/2024
09/16/2024
11/29/2024
09/20/2024
12/03/2024
05/15/2024

11/29/2024

Printed:  12/28/2024 @ 6:00.13

JORGENSEN,SHAWN DANIEL CJ
01 BURGLARY 3RD DEGREE
02 BURGLARY 3RD-VEHICLE 1ST OFF
03 BURGLARY 3RD-VEHICLE 1ST OFF
04 BURGLARY 3RD-VEHICLE IST OFF
05 BURGLARY 3RD-VEHICLE IST OFF
06 BURGLARY 3RD-VEHICLE IST OFF
07 BURGLARY 3RD-VEHICLE 1ST OFF
08 BURGLARY 3RD-VEHICLE 1ST OFF
09 THEFT 4TH DEGREE>$300<$750
10 THEFT 4TH DEGREE>$300<$750
11 CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 5TH DEGREE
12 THEFT 5TH DEGREE<3$300
13 THEFT 5TH DEGREE<3$300
14 BURGLARY IN 2ND DEGREE
15 THEFT 5TH DEGREE<3$300
JOSLIN,AYDAN MICHAEL
01 ELUDING
02 BURGLARY 3RD DEGREE
03 BURGLARY 3RD DEGREE
04 HARASSMENT - 3RD DEGREE
KIDD,MADISON DIANNE

KNOWLES,LUCAS OLIVER
KOCH,ADAM LEE
LEWIS,ALPACINO ZIFF JR.

MARTINEZ-DIAZ,FELIX NOEL

01 DRIVING WHILE BARRED

02 DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSP

03 DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION
MATOS DELGADO,DINNERIS

MORROW, TAYLOR MATTHEW

NAVA-TRUJILLO,BRUNO
01 CONTEMPT-VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER
02 CONTEMPT-VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER
NAVARRO-ZEPEDA,O0SCAR

NGUYEN,MARY KATE

OLDENKAMP,ANDREW MICHAEL
01 VIOLATION OF PROBATION
PETERSON,JOSHUA DALE

PUTNAM,BLAKE WILLIAM
RHODEN,BOBBY RAY

ROMANO,RAELEEN CYRA
01 KIDNAPPING 3RD DEGREE
02 CHILD STEALING
03 CHILD STEALING
04 CHILD STEALING
05 CHILD ENDANGERMENT
06 CHILD ENDANGERMENT
07 CHILD ENDANGERMENT
08 OWI- IST OFFENSE
09 CHILD ENDANGERMENT

WARRANT

WARRANT

FEDERAL HOLD

FEDERAL HOLD

FEDERAL HOLD

FEDERAL HOLD

ARREST/INT APP

FEDERAL HOLD

FEDERAL HOLD

SERV SENT OTHER

FEDERAL HOLD

FEDERAL HOLD

SERVE SENTENCE

FEDERAL HOLD

FEDERAL HOLD

HOLD/OTH AGENCY

ARREST/INT APP
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12/22/2024

06/07/2024

12/23/2024

08/16/2024

12/22/2024

03/01/2024
09/23/2024
09/19/2024

12/06/2023
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ROSS,PATRICK CLINTON
01 OWI- 1ST OFFENSE
02 POSS CTRL SUBST-MARIJUANA 1ST
03 POSS CNTL SUBST-1,2,3RD
04 POSS OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
05 FALSE REPORT TO PUBLIC ENTITY
06 FUGITIVE FROM JUSTICE
07 NO VALID DRIVERS LICENSE
08 PROVIDE PROOF FINANCIAL LIABIL
SPECKETER,DAVID DWAINE

STALLINGS,GARY ULYSSESS II
01 THEFT 2ND DEGREE>$1500<$10000
02 FELON IN CONTROL OF FIREARM
03 TRAFFICKING STOLEN WEAPONS-1ST
TAYLOR,NEVITT JOSEPH

TEAGUE,RAYVON LASAMUEL
01 FAIL TO APPEAR
02 FAIL TO APPEAR
THOMPSON,KENNETH LEE JR
TRUDEAU,KASEY ALLEN
WINTERS,BRADLEY LEE

WINTERS,GARY LEE

ARREST/INT APP

FEDERAL HOLD

ARREST/INT APP

FEDERAL HOLD

WARRANT

FEDERAL HOLD

FEDERAL HOLD

FEDERAL HOLD

FEDERAL HOLD
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